
Friday 12th May
Dirty Old Town Festival, Salford University,

Manchester
www.dirtyoldtown.co/ 

Saturday 13th May
Fruittium Van West, Amsterdam

http://fruittuinvanwest.nl 

Sunday 14th May
Ruigoord, Amsterdam

http://ruigoord.nl/ 

Monday 15th May
Hoff Van Wezel, Nijmegen, Netherlands

www.hofvanwezel.nl/ 

Wednesday 17th May
Litfass, Bremen, Germany

www.litfass-bremen.de/

Thursday 18th May
DomLounge, Verden, Germany

www.facebook.com/domlounge/?fref=ts 

Friday 19th May
Smux, Geestach, Germany

http://www.smux.info/ 

Saturday 20th May
Kulturschlachterei, Rendsburg, Germany

http://kulturschlachterei.org/ 

Sunday 21st May
Meyer's Plunschli, Husby, Germany

www.plunschli.de/ 

Monday 22nd May
Beckenrand, Rantum, Sylt, Germany

www.facebook.com/BECKENRAND.SYLT/?fref=ts 

Tuesday 23rd May
Rock & Pop Musikschule, Husum, Germany

Rock-Pop-Musikschule-Husum

Wednesday 24th May
Generator-Hostel,  Hamburg, Germany

www.facebook.com/HelterSkelterHH/?fref=ts

Thursday 25th May
Karton, Bremen, Germany

www.kartontage.de/

Friday 26th May
Peter en Leni, Steendam, Netherlands

www.peterenleni.nl/ 

Saturday 27th May
Jan Van, Ghent, Belgium

www.facebook.com/Jan-Van-gent-541804019174875/?fref=ts

Sunday 28th May
De Vetten Os, Ghent, Belgium

www.facebook.com/devettenos/?fref=ts

Monday 29th May
Trefpunt, Ghent, Belgium

www.facebook.com/trefpunt/?ref=ts&fref=ts
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